
Per	amore...	per	magia...	Aktieris	Saraksts	(Cast)
Sandra	Milo https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sandra-milo-291915/movies
Mina https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mina-231156/movies
Gianni	Morandi https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-morandi-319537/movies
Rossano	Brazzi https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rossano-brazzi-1040798/movies
Tony	Renis https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-renis-1053643/movies
Gianni	Musy https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-musy-1053409/movies
Lorella	De	Luca https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lorella-de-luca-476080/movies
Mischa	Auer https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mischa-auer-1375447/movies
Rosemary	Dexter https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rosemary-dexter-518972/movies
Daniele	Vargas https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniele-vargas-1163802/movies
Paolo	Poli https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-poli-674169/movies
Adriana	GiuffrÃ¨ https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adriana-giuffr%C3%A8-3605659/movies
Lucia	Modugno https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lucia-modugno-3838465/movies
Harold	Bradley https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/harold-bradley-1585774/movies
Renato	Greco https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/renato-greco-3932688/movies
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